

Bill to:

,

JAMES TRANSPORTATION

- ,
- ,

Invoice Date: 03/31/2023 Invoice #: 100470 Terms: NET 30 Due Date: 05/01/2023

Date	Customer Ref #	Origin - Destination	Quantity	Rate	Amount
03/31/2023		6101 Cane Run Rd, Louisville, KY 40258, USA - 1315 Tolland Turnpike, Manchester, CT, USA 06041			
			1	2300	2300

TOTAL

2300

PLEASE NOTE

The right to payment under this invoice has been assigned to Compass payment Solutions LLC (CFS) and all payments hereunder are to be directed to the assignee at the address noted below. Remittances to other than CFS do not constitute payment of this invoice. CFS must be given notification of any claims, agreements or merchandise returns which would affect the payment of all or part of this Invoice on the due date. COMPASS FUNDING SOLUTIONS LLC P.O.BOX 205154 DALLAS, TX 75320-5154

Tel: 844-899-8092

	1		
DRIVER MUST CALL FOR DISPATCH (636) 317-1456	James Transp PO Box 6 St. Charles, M (636) 317-7	667 IO 63302	CONFIRMATION MUST BE SIGNED & RETURNED BEFORE DRIVER CAN BE DISPATCHED THANKS! Fax:(636) 317-1461
Date: 03/28/2023	•		ipment:
Rate Confirm	ation	VAN	
	0470 <i>Weight:</i> 40000	Con	nmodity:
Carrier: BRZ/ COMPASS 8225 LECLAIRE AVE BURBANK, IL 60459	E Fax: 9 Contact: A	708) 852-5519 Anna / Leo	MCC: MC-86875 Cargo Ins.: 250000.00 Liab Ins.: 1000000.00
	ON AND PAYMENT AGREEN	WENT PLEASE S	SIGN AND KETURN ASAP
Shipper MIZKAN C/O DHL I 6101 CANE RUN RI LOUISVILLE , KY 4 ^{Note:} 1:45pm pickup appt, s	D.	an be worked in befor	Sched: 03/31/2023 01:45 PM PU# 0080331319 re or after the appt time
Receiver AHOLD MANCHES 1315 TOLLAND TU MANCHESTER , CT Note: Confirmed appt	RNPIKE		^{Sched:} 04/03/2023 09:00 AM 008645072 PO#: 428786
	Qty		
Flat Rate			2300.00
IMPORTANT!! THES	JAMES TRANSPORTATION E LOADS REQUIRE THAT A @JAMESTRANSPORTATION	LL PODS MUST B	-
ONCE INSIDE THE G	IS NOW SELF-SERVICE. DR ATEDRIVER IS REQUIRED DED. ONCE LOADED DRIVE	TO BE IN THE W	AITING AREA BEFORE
Driver Name:Trac	ctor # / Trailer #: Cell:		
ANY LUMPER RECEIPTS IF YO	AD IS DELIVERED, EMAIL A COPY OF OU WERE CHARGED ONE) RIGHT A' NSPORTATION.COM (PLEASE INCLU	WAY TO:	/ORK (SIGNED BOL / POD AND
Please check if you would I (Please also specify on your inve	like Quick Pay (3% fee). Checks will be voice if you want Quick Pay).	e sent US Mail within 24hrs	s of receipt of the BOL/invoice
confirmation. If the delivery / "sh	make sure the delivery destination on the hip to" on the BOLs differs in anyway from the shipper). Carrier will be	om what is on this Rate Co	onfirmation driver must notify James

Transportation right away (before they leave the shipper). Carrier will be responsible for any addional costs/fees if the shipment is taken to an incorrect location as a result of driver not checking the delivery address on the Bill of Lading.

DETENTION POLICY:

Detention is paid as long as the carrier meets the following criteria:

1. Is on time for a set appt. We cannot pay detention if the carrier is late or misses an appt.

Carrier: BRZ/ COMPASS 8225 LECLAIRE AVE BURBANK, IL 60459 Phone: (708) 852-5519 Fax: Contact: Anna / Leo MCC: MC-86875 Cargo Ins.: 250000.00 Liab Ins.: 1000000.00

LOAD CONFIRMATION AND PAYMENT AGREEMENT --- PLEASE SIGN AND RETURN ASAP

2. Gets the In and Out Times on the bills along with a signature from the shipper and/or receiver. If the shipper/receiver refuses to sign the bills, you must call us right away so we can document/report it.

 Carrier must provide a copy of the BOLs with the times and signatures within 24 hours of the load being delivered.
CARRIER PROVIDES A COPY (SCREENSHOT) OF DRIVER'S ELD SHOWING GPS DATA SO WE CAN SUBMIT FOR DETENTION, WE MUST HAVE THIS DOCUMENTATION TO BE ABLE TO SUBMIT FOR DETENTION.
If any of these criteria are not met James Transportation will not be able to pay for detention.

LUMPER POLICY Unloading require a legible copy of the receipt to be faxed or emailed to James Transportaiton within 48 hours of occurence or the charge will not be reimbursed. If you'd rather us pay for the lumper we can do so only via EFS checks (we do not provide any other form of payment). The driver must provide a blank EFS check for payment of the lumper. If the receiver does not accept EFS checks we will have to reimburse the lumper with the freight payment. You must have an updated Rate Confirmation from James Transportation showing the updated lumper charges on the Rate Confirmation in order to be reimburesed for any lumper fees paid by the carrier. If James Transportation does pay the lumper via EFS check, carrier must include a copy of the lumper receipt with their invoice (so we can bill for it). If carrier does not provide the lumper receipt, the amount of the paid lumper will be deducted from the settlement.

****Important: Any missed pick up / delivery appointments without prior communication to James Transportation could result in a fine/deduction. It is very important to notify us ahead of time if there is an issue making it on time for an appointment****

DRIVERS ARE RESPONSIBLE FOR VERIFYING LEGAL WEIGHT OF SHIPMENTS AND AXLED PROPERLY. MAIL ORIGINAL BILL OF LADING WITH INVOICE ANY DEVIATION IN STATED RATE INCLUDING LOADING & UNLOADING MUST BE APPROVED IN ADVANCE FINES FOR LATE OR MISSED APPOINTMENTS WILL BE DEDUCTED FROM CARRIERS PAYMENT. JAMES TRANSPORTATION DOES NOT PROVIDE FUEL ADVANCES.

Send all Invoices and Billing Paperwork to : billing@jamestransportation.com

Please Fax a Copy of Your Cargo/Liability Insurance

Joey Dick

x Leo,

Authorized Carrier

James Transportation

A AN AND			comment dama a
F Carpen		Street and the second	A DESCRIPTION OF THE OWNER OWNER OF THE OWNER OWNER OF THE OWNER
Date: Marien 31, 2023 BILL OF	LADING	- schnattight	e aus off (200)
Name: MIZCAN LOUISION	LADING	and the second of the	Page 1 of 1
Address, 6101 CANE RUN RD.	Bill of Lading Number:	STOLD IN THE REAL PROPERTY.	Marenese acts
City/Siate/Zip: Louisville, KY 40258 DR 18			1138225- 12283
		0001834524	N45
SHIP TO: FOB: X	CARRIER NAME: Jame	s Transportation	
Address: 11 1315 TOLLAND TURNPIKE	a	- Transportation	and the second s
and the second se	Seal number(s): 0910217 SCAC: JTLO	a superior and the superior of	SLAT
City/State/Zip: MANCHESTER, CT 06041	SCAC: JTLO Pro Number: 0	1202 SANGER	2003 11
ROUTE TO:		20440446369	
		. chight the loc	
(12) (m) (2). (2) (3), (0)	Freight Charge Terms: (Peight of	of pes are propoid unless ma	rked ciherwise)
Order 10: 0080331319	Prepaid X Col		
Special Instructions:	Master Bill of Leding: v	with attached Underlying B	
CUSTOMER PO NUMBER	AND		
428786 st	JBE PALLET/SUB Addition		1482.12月
GRAND JOTAL 2384 39138	JBE PALLET/SLIP Additional \$	OJ/3J1/20	
2384 39138		WK UM DATE	And a construction of the second second
HANDLING UNIT PACKAGE		HE WARD BOARD TO THE PARTY OF	STREET STREET
WEIGHT (LB) H.M. Compaties much	COMMODITY DESCRIPTION	LTL ON	LY
21 CHEP 2384 CS 4444	the second second second second second	NMFC #	CLASS
Constants, one	r then frazen, Group 1	154:5074200	65
21 2384 . 39138		- Deservative and	
Where the pate is dependent on value, shippers are required to state specifically in writing the agreed or declared value of the property as follows:	GRAND TOTAL		
agreed or ideatand walke of the property as follows: "The agreed or declared value of the property as follows: "The agreed or declared value of the property is specifically stated by the shipper to be not exceeding per	COD Amount: \$ Fee Terms: Collect:		
	Customer check acceptable:	Prepaid: X	
NOTE Liability Limitation for loss or damage in this shipment may be RECEIVED, subject to individually determined rates or contracts that have have	e applicable. See 49 U.S.C 147	OB(eV/IVA) 4 /fb)	
ayreed upon in writing between the service of the s	The center shall not make delivery of this shipmust with	of payment of the give and of other lands	anargan.
rates, classifications and rules that have been established by the carrier and ane available to the shipper, on request, and to all applicable state and federal regulation	- Barretow		
SHIPPER SIGNATURE/DATE Trailer London Fuller	IS, Dignature	03/31/2023	Shaper
This is is south at	CARRIER SIGNATURE	PICKUP DATE	
peckaged, marked and inbolied, and are in proper sendition for transportation according to the applicable regulations of the DOT.	entergen recept of pechages and required pincens. Cardiar in hes the OCT entergency response punctedox or equivalent	decompaniation in the variable.	wat made available
By Driver Blance Driver's No.	03	31/2023	03/31/2023
Ball	Drive All call the Mistory 0	UCI	Deta
	email Mizkan Sauce Customer Service at	r at 866-800-8540. RBOSD@mirkan.com	P. P. Salar
a. a. DAM	REC	EIVED	
10- 0:00 H. 1	ADD	0.0.0000	
IN- 8:00 AM OUT- 12:30 PM	AFA	0 3 2023	
001-16:30 JM	BY:	et	
		0	
	238	4 (5	
	-20		
			10.10 A.M.

023 10:11:54 AM Eastern Time

唐 な温泉

「湯」

1 R

123 112

1

いいの湯

「湯」

10

transfer to

教を

22.00

TO:	Ship From:				
AHOLD MANCHESTER 1315 TOLLAND TURNPIKE MANCHESTT 06041 ER	MIZKAN LOUISVIL 6101 CANE RUN F				
Ship To:	Sales No		Ship Date	Aller	
AHOLD MANCHESTER 1315 TOLLAND TURNPIKE	0080331319		03/31/2023		100
MANCHESTCT 06041	Customer P.O. NO 428786		DHL Order No 0080331319	A CARGO	A LOW THE LOW
to a second	Load No 0001834524	Carrier: Carrier Code:	James Transportat	ion	

1244

-

all all

NAMES OF

The second

教育学

·新学校

Ster anama

5.1

	all in the second						
1	fitem Number	and a stollage and a stollage sky	Lot #.	Units Ord	and their Shi	pped Weight	UPC
P	β4137717	RAGU PARMESAN + ROMANO 12 24 oz	MAR1725YU3		lered Units Ship	1839.00	
20	84137792	RAGU GRLC+ON 12 24Z	FEB0825YU3		66	1839.00	036200004401
20	84137792	RAGU GRLC+ON 12 24Z	FEB1325YU3		132	3678.00	035200004401
30	84113119	BER ALFREDO 12 15z	FEB1325YU5	210	210		0362¢0/219294
40	B4130035	BERTOLLI SAUCE TOMATO BASIL 12 240Z	MAR1425YU1	72	72		036200219317
50	84154859	RAGU OWS FLAV WIMEAT 12p 23.9z	MAR2325YU3	66	66		036200000008
60	84757947	RAGU DBL CHEDDAR CARTON 12/15.50Z	DEC1324JV1	140	140	1757.00	The second
70	84130038	BERTOLLI SAUCE OLIVE OIL GARLIC 12	FEB2725YU1	72	72	2016.00 0	036200219331
80		BERT TRAD MARINARA HERB AND GAR	MAR1525YU1	132	132	1 1842.00 03	036200430382
90	84757888		MAR0725YU3	120	120	1866.00 03	36200430972
100	84757842		MAR0325YU1	264	264	Table 3721.00_1030	6200219348
110	84757841		MAR0725YU1 1	132	132	11.1860.00 036	6200219324
120			DEC1523F1P 2	210	210	2055.00	
130	-		JUN1024F10 2	210	210	2074.00	111
140	54757800		MAR2625YU3 1;	120	120	1666.00 0362	200431214
140	3 12		MAR1525YU3 24	240	240		200431214
150	84757840	BERT 5 choese 6pk 24oz M	MAR0825YU1 13	132	132		00219225

Total LPN Count: Total Units Ordered: 2384

21

いいろう

1005

道道をなるよう

3.6

°ci

1010

52: 335

Total Units Shipped: 2384

の記録

Total Ship Weight: 39130.00

	(18
Ahold Delhaize	MDS Gate Pass
Trailer Information	
Trailer#: A-428786 Driver: MARCOS7862224961 Seal#: Carrier: BRZ Comments:	Inbound Gate Pad: 91- North
Load Information	
	286 Door DT: 4/3/2023 8:00:45 AM cery Inbound 469-091
Door#: Commodity: 91-Grow Vendor/Customer: VA0494	Door DT: 4/3/2023 8:00:45 AM cery Inbound 469-091 DOCK USE ONLY
Please bring BOL and pa 1. Complete appropriate This form will also serve	bor DT: 4/3/2023 8:00:45 AM deg-091 DOCK USE ONLY byment method to receiving window e section below and turn in to receiving office. as your exit pass. Vers wearing reflective vests when you are out pus for safety reasons.

prd-yms.delhaize.com/mds2/Gate Guard/GatePass.aspx?t=A-428786&d=MARCOS7862224961&c=

.